
１回戦 ２回戦 準々決勝 準決勝 決勝
韮崎工業

山梨 ○

野田中央 ○
千葉

北杜高校 2-1

山梨 ○

鹿島学園
茨城 ◎

関学園大附属
群馬

霞ヶ浦 0-3,0-7 ○ ○
茨城

足立学園

東京

足利工大附属 ◎

栃木 T

自由ケ丘学園

東京 キ

水戸啓明 ○
茨城

日大藤沢
神奈川

花咲徳栄 Ｔ

埼玉

京葉工業 ○
千葉

向上 Ｔ

神奈川

花咲徳栄
埼玉 T

館林 ○

群馬

野田中央 ○
千葉 ◎

馬頭高校 ◎
栃木

山梨農林

山梨 不

館林
群馬

大森学園 ○
東京 ◎

磯子工業
神奈川

那須清峰

栃木 ○

埼玉栄 ◎

埼玉

横浜修悠館 ○
神奈川 ◎

那須清峰 ○
栃木

日工大駒場

東京 ○

早大本庄

埼玉

山梨農林 ○
山梨

太田市立商業 ○

群馬

千葉経済大付
千葉 ◎

霞ヶ浦 32 ○

茨城

C10

2-0

3-1,4-1

2-0

4-3,5-2

三輪勇斗

0-2
0-1,2-4

0-2,F2P0:37

1-2
3-0,0-5,3-4

1-2

0-1,1-0,0-3

1-0
F1P0:27

5-3,F2P0:42

28

29

30

31 0-2

0-1,0-1

1-2

3-1,0-1,0-7

5-0,F2P1:02

0-2

0-1,0-1

0-8,F2P0:30

0-2
0-1,0-5

2-1

2-0,1-1,2-0

2-0
6-0,3-0

0-1,3-3,1-0

1

2

3

小柳

実方 直也

TF1:10,TF1:46

C5

2-0

1-0,7-0

TF0:46,TF0:38

2-0
1-0,7-0

0-2

2-0

1-0,3-2

F1P1:42

26

19

20

21

22

1-2
1-0,0-1,1-4

TF0:24,FT0:50

TF1:33,TF1:28

0-2

0-1,2-3

F1P0:35

16

17

18

23

24

25

5

6

7

27

10

11

12

13

14

15

真吾

8

9

加藤

大山 允長

浅尾

茂手木 龍矢

4

和也

清宮 優作

佐野 夏生

植松

榊原 雄太

晋太郎

千寛

田中 北斗

正樹

悠馬高山

遠藤 智基

渡井

成富 岳志

岡野 　将

山本 英希

萩本 龍

三好 駿介

本多 昌希

難波 陽

日野 七帆

山田 悠矢

川上 直人

安楽 拓海

齋藤 隼佑

伊藤 岳

守本 侑世

酒井 愼太郎

古賀 亮慶

倉金 幸輝

三輪 勇斗


